Easy to switch reverse and forward direction with finger.
Matt fininshed, thin ratchet head.
Models RMR- 08 10 12 13 14 17 19
Across Flat(mm) 8 10 12 13 14 17 19
Models RMR- 08 10 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 21
Across Flat(mm) 8 10 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 21
Easy to store and carry!!
※ It is changed into the one with stop mechanism at any time.
※ A tool bag is available for separate purchase. Please see P115.
※ It is changed into the one with stop mechanism at any time.
※ It is changed into the one with stop mechanism at any time.
Models
Across
Flat
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Qty./Carton Weight
(g)
D1 D2 T1 T2 L (Generally) (Store Center)
RMR-08   8 16.7 16.6 4.6 6.5 140 10 10 30
RMR-10 10 20.8 20.0 5.3 7.3 159 10 10 50
RMR-12 12 25.0 22.7 6.0 8.2 172 10 10 70
RMR-13 13 27.1 24.7 6.4 8.6 178 10 10 85
RMR-14 14 29.2 27.0 6.8 9.0 191 10 10 100
RMR-15 15 31.3 28.3 7.0 9.4 200 10 10 120
RMR-16 16 33.4 30.0 7.2 9.9 208 10 10 140
RMR-17 17 35.5 31.8 7.7 10.3 226 10 10 170
RMR-18 18 37.6 32.6 8.2 10.7 237 10 10 195
RMR-19 19 39.7 33.8 8.8 11.2 248 10 10 215
RMR-21 21 46.0 40.0 9.0 13.0 290 10 10 340
RMR-22 22 46.0 40.0 9.0 13.0 290 10 10 365
RMR-24 24 52.2 46.0 10.0 14.5 323 10 10 495
Stopper function
When stops.
When forced.
13° o⒎set type